1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
12% Loading 80% Loading
Intelligent Board Non-Intelligent Board
CPU
The C320Turbo boards have a state-of-the-art onboard CPU that
dramatically reduces the host computer’s loading by up to 68%* for
applications that use 32 ports per board.

Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
Package Checklist
Rackmount Ordering Examples
Desktop Option
Rackmount Option
Rackmount Option Desktop Option
Long-range Extension Kit (optional)
C32010T/PCI: Universal PCI board
C32010T: ISA board
C32050T: Includes the following items
2 meter DB25-M to DB25-F 10-wire cable (generally used for set-up)•
90-240 VAC switching power adaptor (0-30°C operating tempera-•
ture)
NOTE: Build your own DB25-M to DB25-F 10-wire cable for connecting up to 100
meters.
Basic Modules (must choose one)
C32080T: 8 RS-232 ports, 10-pin RJ45 connectors
C32081T: 16-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
16 RS-232 ports 32 RS-232 ports
CPU Module (required)
C32030T: Connects directly to one UART module
8-port UART Modules (choose at least one)
C32045T: RS-232, DB25-F connectors
C32047T: RS-232, DB25-M connectors
C32071T: RS-232, DB25-F connectors (25 KV ESD surge protection)
C32061T: RS-422, DB25-F connectors
C32065T: RS-422, DB25-F connectors (2 KV optical isolation)
Expansion Modules (optional)
C32082T: 8 RS-232 ports, 10-pin RJ45 connectors
C32083T: 16 RS-232 ports, 10-pin RJ45 connectors
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
Basic Module: C32081T
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
Basic Module: C32081T x 1
Expansion Module: C32083T x 1
C32020T: 2 meter DB25-M to DB25-F cable with 25 pins for
short-range usage
Control Boards (must choose one)
External Modules
Connection Cable (required)
C320Turbo/PCI or C320Turbo board•
2-meter DB25-M to DB25-F connection cable•
Long-range extension kit (optional)•
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
CPU module•
One or more UART modules (32 ports maximum per board)•
Basic module•
Zero or more expansion modules (32 ports maximum per board)•
Available Models
Ordering Information
Ordering Examples
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
Rackmount Setup Diagram
Desktop Ordering Examples
Desktop Setup Diagram
8 RS-232 ports
16 RS-232 ports
8 RS-232 ports + 16 RS-422 ports
32 RS-232 ports
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 1
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 2 or C32047T x 2
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 1 +
C32061T x 2
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 4 or
C32047T x 4
Control
Board
Connection
Cable
Basic
Module Extension  Module
Up to 100 m
Optional Power Adaptor (C32050T)
CPU
Module
UART
Module